Position

Correctional Health Nurse

Charge Nurse

Correctional Health Nurse

Correctional Health Nurse

Nurse Practitioner

Correctional Health Nurse

Medical Office Assistant Il

Relief Nurse

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Youth Services Center
Medical

Youth Services Center
Medical

Youth Services Center
Medical

Youth Services Center
Medical

Youth Services Center
Medical

Youth Services Center
Medical

Youth Services Center
Medical

Youth Services Center
Medical

Total Wages

$156,770

$149,665

$143,280

$125,704

$124,773

$119,880

$48,925

$5,952

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$52,237
$51,928
$54,009
$44,017
$62,962
$55,843

$21,378

$0



