Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Correctional Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Youth Services Center Medical	\$156,770	\$52,237
Charge Nurse		San Mateo County	Youth Services Center Medical	\$149,665	\$51,928
Correctional Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Youth Services Center Medical	\$143,280	\$54,009
Correctional Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Youth Services Center Medical	\$125,704	\$44,017
Nurse Practitioner		San Mateo County	Youth Services Center Medical	\$124,773	\$62,962
Correctional Health Nurse		San Mateo County	Youth Services Center Medical	\$119,880	\$55,843
Medical Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Youth Services Center Medical	\$48,925	\$21,378
Relief Nurse		San Mateo County	Youth Services Center Medical	\$5,952	\$0